
2021 Hononegah Girls Varsity Invite TEAM STANDINGS
at Forest Hills Lanes 2/28/21

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 . Grand Total +/- leader

1 LOCKPORT 1048 933 984 1069 906 1023 5963 0

2 HARLEM 1033 1044 1005 901 994 933 5910 -53

3 OREGON 1096 948 963 817 869 924 5617 -346

4 SOUTH ELGIN 910 930 918 872 998 940 5568 -395

5 HONONEGAH 959 955 833 900 1020 828 5495 -468

6 METEA VALLEY 868 944 832 872 902 910 5328 -635

7 ROCK ISLAND 858 921 825 809 864 879 5156 -807

8 JOLIET WEST 762 904 786 859 929 906 5146 -817

9 BUFFALO GROVE 777 859 779 845 803 841 4904 -1059

10 SYCAMORE 801 826 751 824 834 819 4855 -1108



2021 Hononegah Girls Varsity Invite
at Forest Hills Lanes 2/28/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

1 HONONEGAH Cassidy Davenport (9) 166 175 206 172 268 120 268

2 OREGON Rebbeca Meyers (12) 187 225 267 180 189 257 267

3 LOCKPORT Isabella Colon (11) 256 190 217 213 192 192 256

3 HARLEM Paige Carpenter (11) 256 216 215 168 207 211 256

5 OREGON Alysa Conley (12) 254 202 155 190 149 182 254

6 OREGON Ava Wight (10) 246 160 171 147 211 189 246

6 LOCKPORT Chloe Siezega (12) 246 184 221 241 191 225 246

6 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport (10) 180 231 168 233 182 246 246

9 OREGON Sammantha Meyers (12) 245 161 204 187 223 166 245

10 BUFFALO GROVE Eleni Papapaschalis (10) 119 244 115 0 0 107 244

11 SOUTH ELGIN Kaylee Mann (12) 180 139 159 162 237 185 237

12 ROCK ISLAND Macy O'Mary (12) 175 236 155 184 180 170 236

12 SOUTH ELGIN Monica Darrow (12) 193 236 194 196 192 227 236

14 ROCK ISLAND Carli Gordon (11) 235 211 193 177 163 170 235

15 METEA VALLEY Sydney Lewis (11) 175 220 176 212 234 186 234

16 HARLEM Joana Araojo (12) 214 232 191 156 0 0 232

17 HARLEM Jocelynn Eggert (12) 231 160 192 159 185 183 231

18 SOUTH ELGIN Breanne Augustine (12) 163 230 171 190 192 203 230

19 LOCKPORT Payton Vandenburg (12) 191 183 189 227 171 188 227

20 HARLEM Olivia Watton (12) 157 226 194 212 217 186 226

21 METEA VALLEY Bella Kilbourne (12) 162 225 154 142 183 215 225

22 ROCK ISLAND Sarah Stevanovic (12) 180 148 179 180 224 196 224

23 BUFFALO GROVE Ally Howard (11) 151 150 177 223 204 189 223

23 JOLIET WEST Brooklinn Chavez (12) 159 219 208 177 192 223 223

23 HONONEGAH Emily Riley (12) * 223 158 105 160 205 142 223

26 BUFFALO GROVE Sara Clay (12) 222 145 170 160 151 213 222

27 SOUTH ELGIN Mia Rivera (12) 186 181 217 178 217 183 217

28 LOCKPORT Emma Punter (11) 190 186 193 212 170 214 214

29 HONONEGAH Kyley Olson (11) 194 213 213 167 163 159 213

29 HARLEM Madison Woodman (12) 175 210 213 206 212 181 213

29 METEA VALLEY Meredith Olef (12) 160 202 213 169 162 177 213

32 ROCK ISLAND MaKenzie Terry (10) 0 0 0 0 131 208 208

33 SYCAMORE Maddie Lathrop (12) 176 207 162 174 186 171 207

34 SYCAMORE Brandi Stover (10) 160 160 151 173 161 204 204

34 LOCKPORT Morgan LiCausi (10) 0 0 0 176 182 204 204

36 HONONEGAH Abby Topham (12) 196 178 141 168 202 161 202

36 JOLIET WEST Erin Rowlett (12) 147 159 150 157 202 159 202

38 OREGON Hannah Kaltenbrun (12) * 164 200 166 113 0 0 200

38 JOLIET WEST Natalie Moldovan (12) 159 200 145 182 199 186 200

40 LOCKPORT Demetra Kontos (11) 165 190 164 0 0 0 190

40 METEA VALLEY Elizabeth Mansmith (11) 190 158 166 167 163 155 190

42 BUFFALO GROVE Viktoriya Keshishyan (10) 0 0 0 166 164 189 189

43 SOUTH ELGIN DeLaney Brown (12) 188 144 177 146 160 142 188

44 ROCK ISLAND Anna Vermeire (11) 126 185 159 154 166 135 185

45 JOLIET WEST Haley Tobiasz (12) 172 156 157 182 183 179 183

46 METEA VALLEY Jasmine Allen (11) 181 139 0 182 160 0 182

47 METEA VALLEY Aliya Bennett (12) 0 0 123 0 0 177 177

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2021 Hononegah Girls Varsity Invite
at Forest Hills Lanes 2/28/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

47 SYCAMORE Trista Fioretto (11) 173 122 155 177 161 148 177

49 HARLEM Karlie Richards (11) 0 0 0 0 173 172 173

50 SYCAMORE Kiki Wittenberg (10) 159 171 136 135 169 146 171

51 JOLIET WEST Alyssa Kurowski (12) 125 170 126 161 153 159 170

52 SYCAMORE Reese Mannis (12) 133 166 147 165 157 150 166

53 BUFFALO GROVE Carly Young (11) 143 162 162 142 0 0 162

54 BUFFALO GROVE Nicki Howard (10) 142 158 155 0 137 143 158

55 BUFFALO GROVE Alice Sempoch (11) 0 0 0 154 147 0 154

56 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Sholl (9) 142 141 139 114 0 0 142

57 OREGON Ella Martin (12) 0 0 0 0 0 130 130

58 OREGON MacKenzie Brodkowicz (10) 0 0 0 0 97 0 97
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2021 Hononegah Girls Varsity Invite
at Forest Hills Lanes 2/28/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

1 LOCKPORT Chloe Siezega (12) 246 184 221 241 191 225 1308 218.00

2 OREGON Rebbeca Meyers (12) 187 225 267 180 189 257 1305 217.50

3 HARLEM Paige Carpenter (11) 256 216 215 168 207 211 1273 212.17

4 LOCKPORT Isabella Colon (11) 256 190 217 213 192 192 1260 210.00

5 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport (10) 180 231 168 233 182 246 1240 206.67

6 SOUTH ELGIN Monica Darrow (12) 193 236 194 196 192 227 1238 206.33

7 METEA VALLEY Sydney Lewis (11) 175 220 176 212 234 186 1203 200.50

8 HARLEM Madison Woodman (12) 175 210 213 206 212 181 1197 199.50

9 HARLEM Olivia Watton (12) 157 226 194 212 217 186 1192 198.67

10 OREGON Sammantha Meyers (12) 245 161 204 187 223 166 1186 197.67

11 JOLIET WEST Brooklinn Chavez (12) 159 219 208 177 192 223 1178 196.33

12 LOCKPORT Emma Punter (11) 190 186 193 212 170 214 1165 194.17

13 SOUTH ELGIN Mia Rivera (12) 186 181 217 178 217 183 1162 193.67

14 SOUTH ELGIN Breanne Augustine (12) 163 230 171 190 192 203 1149 191.50

14 ROCK ISLAND Carli Gordon (11) 235 211 193 177 163 170 1149 191.50

14 LOCKPORT Payton Vandenburg (12) 191 183 189 227 171 188 1149 191.50

17 OREGON Alysa Conley (12) 254 202 155 190 149 182 1132 188.67

18 OREGON Ava Wight (10) 246 160 171 147 211 189 1124 187.33

19 HARLEM Jocelynn Eggert (12) 231 160 192 159 185 183 1110 185.00

20 HONONEGAH Kyley Olson (11) 194 213 213 167 163 159 1109 184.83

21 HONONEGAH Cassidy Davenport (9) 166 175 206 172 268 120 1107 184.50

21 ROCK ISLAND Sarah Stevanovic (12) 180 148 179 180 224 196 1107 184.50

23 ROCK ISLAND Macy O'Mary (12) 175 236 155 184 180 170 1100 183.33

24 BUFFALO GROVE Ally Howard (11) 151 150 177 223 204 189 1094 182.33

25 METEA VALLEY Meredith Olef (12) 160 202 213 169 162 177 1083 180.50

26 METEA VALLEY Bella Kilbourne (12) 162 225 154 142 183 215 1081 180.17

27 SYCAMORE Maddie Lathrop (12) 176 207 162 174 186 171 1076 179.33

28 JOLIET WEST Natalie Moldovan (12) 159 200 145 182 199 186 1071 178.50

29 SOUTH ELGIN Kaylee Mann (12) 180 139 159 162 237 185 1062 177.00

30 BUFFALO GROVE Sara Clay (12) 222 145 170 160 151 213 1061 176.83

31 HONONEGAH Abby Topham (12) 196 178 141 168 202 161 1046 174.33

32 JOLIET WEST Haley Tobiasz (12) 172 156 157 182 183 179 1029 171.50

33 SYCAMORE Brandi Stover (10) 160 160 151 173 161 204 1009 168.17

34 METEA VALLEY Elizabeth Mansmith (11) 190 158 166 167 163 155 999 166.50

35 HONONEGAH Emily Riley (12) * 223 158 105 160 205 142 993 165.50

36 JOLIET WEST Erin Rowlett (12) 147 159 150 157 202 159 974 162.33

37 SOUTH ELGIN DeLaney Brown (12) 188 144 177 146 160 142 957 159.50

38 SYCAMORE Trista Fioretto (11) 173 122 155 177 161 148 936 156.00

39 ROCK ISLAND Anna Vermeire (11) 126 185 159 154 166 135 925 154.17

40 SYCAMORE Reese Mannis (12) 133 166 147 165 157 150 918 153.00

41 SYCAMORE Kiki Wittenberg (10) 159 171 136 135 169 146 916 152.67

42 JOLIET WEST Alyssa Kurowski (12) 125 170 126 161 153 159 894 149.00

43 HARLEM Joana Araojo (12) 214 232 191 156 0 0 793 198.25

44 BUFFALO GROVE Nicki Howard (10) 142 158 155 0 137 143 735 147.00

45 METEA VALLEY Jasmine Allen (11) 181 139 0 182 160 0 662 165.50

46 OREGON Hannah Kaltenbrun (12) * 164 200 166 113 0 0 643 160.75

47 BUFFALO GROVE Carly Young (11) 143 162 162 142 0 0 609 152.25

48 BUFFALO GROVE Eleni Papapaschalis (10) 119 244 115 0 0 107 585 146.25

49 LOCKPORT Morgan LiCausi (10) 0 0 0 176 182 204 562 187.33

50 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Sholl (9) 142 141 139 114 0 0 536 134.00

51 LOCKPORT Demetra Kontos (11) 165 190 164 0 0 0 519 173.00

51 BUFFALO GROVE Viktoriya Keshishyan (10) 0 0 0 166 164 189 519 173.00

53 HARLEM Karlie Richards (11) 0 0 0 0 173 172 345 172.50

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2021 Hononegah Girls Varsity Invite
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54 ROCK ISLAND MaKenzie Terry (10) 0 0 0 0 131 208 339 169.50

55 BUFFALO GROVE Alice Sempoch (11) 0 0 0 154 147 0 301 150.50

56 METEA VALLEY Aliya Bennett (12) 0 0 123 0 0 177 300 150.00

57 OREGON Ella Martin (12) 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 130.00

58 OREGON MacKenzie Brodkowicz (10) 0 0 0 0 97 0 97 97.00
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